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Woking SC Level X R2 TG5 6 060621 - 06/06/2021

Results - Level X R2 2021 TG5 6 060621
 
Event 7  Girls 8-9 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Isabella Diedericks 3:35.08  NT1 1475043
 
Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 3:15.00  3:26.811 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Charlotte Pollock 3:29.35  NT2 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 3:43.97  NT3 1422546

WOKS-SE 10Martha Abel-Mackay 4:02.85  NT4 1433950
 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 3:14.06  NT1 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 3:15.72  NT2 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 3:20.44  NT3 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 3:23.69  3:41.974 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 3:29.59  NT5 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Kayla DeVile 3:51.83  NT6 1422554

WOKS-SE 11Isla McLaren 3:52.97  NT7 1492969

WOKS-SE 11Evelyn Shaw 3:57.63  NT*8 1381961

WOKS-SE 11Jana Attia 3:57.63  NT*8 1578873

WOKS-SE 11Sophie Collis 3:58.15  NT10 1475040
 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 2:59.02  NT1 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 3:02.31  3:44.332 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 3:03.96  3:29.083 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 3:13.47  3:36.404 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 3:14.37  NT5 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 3:22.72  3:31.256 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Jessica Nunwa 3:53.50  NT7 1381958
 
Event 7  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 3:10.74  NT1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 3:16.25  NT2 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 3:18.78  NT3 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 3:31.66  NT4 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 3:34.44  NT5 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Takara Hasegawa-York 3:44.84  NT6 1433946

WOKS-SE 10Alexander Song DQ  NT--- 1492968
 
Event 7  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 3:14.62  NT1 1442548

WOKS-SE 11Eugenio Squitieri 3:20.72  NT2 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 3:21.63  NT3 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Benjamin Bennett 3:24.41  NT4 1381954

WOKS-SE 11William Bailey 3:30.31  NT5 1475053

WOKS-SE 11Aaron Brown 3:52.58  NT6 1351454

WOKS-SE 11Joshua Barnes 4:04.84  NT7 1448091
 
Event 7  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 2:57.62  NT1 1448096
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(Event 7  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Max Watt 3:19.16  NT2 1329748

WOKS-SE 12Pedro De Oliveira 3:19.22  NT3 1422553
 
Event 8  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 1:54.49  2:04.951 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Martha Abel-Mackay 2:05.00  NT2 1433950

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 2:14.44  NT3 1422546
 
Event 8  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Kayla DeVile 1:57.12  NT1 1422554

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 1:59.78  NT2 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 2:07.88  2:05.053 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 2:11.86  NT4 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 2:11.91  NT5 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 2:14.10  2:31.116 1422580
 
Event 8  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 1:45.66  1:46.601 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 1:47.50  2:02.042 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 1:54.63  2:05.473 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 1:57.40  NT4 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 1:59.65  2:05.635 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 2:07.97  2:08.596 1393529
 
Event 8  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 1:54.07  NT1 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 1:54.50  NT2 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 1:58.85  NT3 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 2:05.19  NT4 1501410
 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 2:01.16  2:12.681 1408253

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 2:05.22  NT2 1442548

WOKS-SE 11Benjamin Bennett 2:05.30  NT3 1381954
 
Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 1:49.66  NT1 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Max Watt 1:51.59  1:55.862 1329748


